Результат ЕГЭ по географии 2011г.
	№
	ППЭ
	Код школы
	Класс
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Отчество
	Первичный  балл
	Балл

	1
	301
	201426
	11
	Мурзагалиева 
	Асель 
	Ербулатовна 
	38
	62


Результат ЕГЭ по химии 2011г.

	№
	ППЭ
	Код школы
	Класс
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Отчество
	Первичный  балл
	Балл

	1
	301
	201426
	11
	Жубанова
	Эльмира 
	Урынгалиевна 
	41
	62

	2
	301
	201426
	11
	Рахметова 
	Румия 
	Анварбековна 
	47
	68

	3
	301
	201426
	11
	Тарабрина 
	Наталия 
	Викторовна 
	44
	65

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


